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RUSSIE, MOSCOU

FLEURET HOMMES -- EPREUVE INDIVIDUELLE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

NOM Prenom
WU Hanxiong
WEINKAUF Benzamin Klaus
LI Zhaogiang
ANWAR Mustatfa
KLASINSKI Tomasz
LT Weijie
MCGUIRE Jason
HUSSEIN Mohamed
SASIN Pawel
SIWEK Mariusz
GERBERMAN Steven
HOLSTEGE Arnaud
SILVA Guilherme
WERTSEN Johan
KOURAK Vladimir
COMBE Sebastiaan
TIKHONOV Serguei
NAGATI Mustafa
NEMESKAL Stanislav
NAJDENOV Aleksandr
TOKAL lmre
DEMINE Roman
MEZEY Ladislav
MENALDINO Derek
DES ROCHES Christofer
LINDMAR Johan Gunnar
JIKIA Akaki
NEKRASSOV Oleg
VOLKOV Alexandr
MALACHTAS Michael
INDUNI Santiago
STEINBACH Mathias
MOLL Hubertus
SILVERA Diego
LEME Luis Felipe
BAKIS Gints
LAMATCKY Zoltan
SHOLOMICKI Vliadimir
BIDAREV Youril
KATONA Attila
BARROS Daniyel
AGARONOV Georgl
KARIMOV Chodjakbar
MAKROULOUS Christos Gote
DOST MOUKHAMEDOV Rustam
PARSAFAR Yahid
ADAMS Mark
CAHAN Rock
HORN Gabriel Amabile
KOZNOV Vliadimir
NAGLE Conor
CAHAN Jared
GOROKHOVSKIS Gregors
REJAS Pablo

14 quilliet 1998

NAT

- CHN

GER
CHN
EGY
POL
CHN
CAN
EGY
POL
POL
USA

POR
SWE
BLR
NED
RUS
EGY
CZE
RUS
YUG
RUS
SVK
USA
USA
SWE
GEO
UKR
UKR
GRE
ARG
GER
GER
URU
BRA
LAT
SVK

KAZ

SVK

POR

UZRB

SWE -

UuzB
IRI
RSA
NZL
BRA
KAZ
IRL
NZ1:
LAT
ESP

Rang

54 )
56)
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
63)
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)
71)
72)
73)
74)
75)
76)
77)
77)
79)
80)

NOM Prenom
CHOQUBRAEV Vitali
AMARAL Migel
LOUKANINE Andrei
MONTERO Seraho

KIM

Yevgeny

SHIMBO Heitor
MALYUTIN Evgueni
BAGDASARYAN Armen
ABU SHIKHA Salim

HESS Brent Lyndon

QUDAH Haithan
BAGADUROV Samir
FEDINE Vladimir
SHABAKEH SAZ Amir
HOVSEPYAN Gegham
PARADA Ricardo
EMIROV Radim
MORENO Patricio
GASANOV Telman

FOK

Roger

SABDA WINATA Eko
DOUBOVOQOI Iouril
KVESKQO Kaspars
TCHELIDZE Irakli
KHADER Jasser .

ROH:

BAKHSH Saber.

NAT

- BLR

POR
TKM

UZB

BRA

KAZ

JOR
RSA
JOR
AZE
BLR
IRI

BOL
AZE-~

. CHI
- AZE

RSA
INA
GEO
LAT
GEQO
JOR
IRI
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TABLEAU FINAIL

1} HUSSEIN Mohamed EGY
. WU Hanxiong
__8) WU Hanxiong CHEN 15/5 _
- WU Hanxiong
___5) ANWAR Mustafa EGY 15/3
ANWAR Mustafa -
__4) LI Weiijie Cﬂﬂ| 15/13

WU Hanxior
15/¢

3) WEINKAUF Benzamin Kl GER
| \ WEINKAUF Benzami

KLASINSKI Tomas?z POIL, 15/4 |
| - WEINKAUF Benzami

7). MCGUIRE Jason _ _ ___CAN 15/12
LY Zhaogiang ' |
CHN 15/12 -

2) LI Zhaogiang
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